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Season Club i(r:ﬁ[r;:getmg Condition IémeST'mes Clubs

ACT boat

2023 E&SOKO Yes Not own 16 2 11
2022 E@SOKO Yes Not own 15 3 10
2021 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 6 13 5
2020 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 9 8 5
2019 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 8 12 4
2018 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 11 8 3
2017 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 10 8 5
2016 ZIERBENA No Formed
2015 ZIERBENA No Formed
2014 ZIERBENA No Formed
2013 ZIERBENA No Formed
2012 ZIERBENA No Formed

Clubs Number Best

I TSASOKO
AMA
SANTURTZI

Wor st

substitute classification points of flags time  time

48

75

172
154
181
186
127

P RPN W

20:00,72 23:08,20

20:06,88 21:39,84

19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,20
19:23,72 21:04,48
19:27,14 22:02,36
19:29,16 23:52,38



